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Dos

3037
3003
3043
3021
3005
3041
3006
3016
3019
3022
3045
3025
3014
3002
3004
3029
3044
3040
3009
3008
3013
3038
3048
3017
3036
3024
3035
3020
3023
3046
3050
3030
3049
3034
3032
3039
3007
3011
3012
3010
3026
3031
3047
3001
3042
3033

Nom
GARCIA Romuald
CODDET Clyde
PATERNE Yann-Manuel
DUGUET Antoine
RAIMBERT Damien
SEGUIN Lucien
BRET Vincent
LACOUR Benoit
BERTHEAU Dimitri
BOMBARD-KREMER Cédric
BOURSIER Marine
MIGNOT Romane
HARNIST Pascal
GERARD Pierre-Alexis
ASPESANI Delphine
MOURRA Julia
FRANKELSTEIN Noél
THERIN Louise
GOULIER Florent
GOUBINAT Eric
GOYARD Antoine
LEPEE Jean Marc
FERROUX CHARLINE
BRESSON Thierry
ENGELHARDT Ilonka
DELFERRIERE Emilie
BELIN Camille
GEYER Jean
PIMOLLE CAGNAT Claire
GOUROUX Léa
HELIOT AMANDINE
DE BATTISTA Eliane
VARET LUCIE
LOPEZ Melinda
BERTHEAU Séverine
PERRET Perrine
FAURIE Lucie
CAILLERIE Anna
BARBEDETTE Marie
YVINEC Margot
LAURENT Claire
BRUYERE Sandy
SALANDIN NATHANAELLE
GLORIOZ Christelle

LAGRANGE CONFURON Sarah

LEBLOND LANDRIER Marie

Feuillel

Club Sx
Canicleb's89 Homme
Les caniDIJONctés Homme
CAN'ISPORTIFS Homme

Homme
Can'isportifs Homme
Can’ISportifs Homme
Les caniDIJONctés Homme
BL COACHING Homme
Canicleb's 89 Homme
Homme
Canicleb's89 Femme
Canicleb's89 Femme
Homme
Homme
Can'ISportifs Femme
Les Canidijonctés ~ Femme
Homme
Femme
canidijonctés Homme
Homme
Homme
can isportif Homme
Femme
Dijon Triathlon Homme
Can'ISportifs Femme
Femme
Can’ISportifs Femme
CAN'ISPORTIF Homme
Canicleb’s 89 Femme
Femme
Femme
CANICLEB’S 89 Femme
Femme
Can'isportifs Femme
Canicleb's 89 Femme
Can'isportifs Femme
Femme
my fitness training Femme
Femme
Femme
ATHLE 21 AO ARNFemme
Cani cleb’s 89 Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
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Temps
0:30:25
0:32:48
0:34:15
0:36:43
0:36:53
0:37:04
0:37:14
0:37:26
0:37:42
0:38:06
0:39:11
0:39:12
0:40:50
0:42:09
0:42:12
0:42:41
0:43:15
0:43:51
0:44:35
0:47:01
0:47:19
0:48:14
0:48:48
0:49:07
0:49:56
0:50:10
0:51:01
0:51:37
0:52:20
0:52:23
0:52:49
0:54:01
0:54:30
0:54:32
0:56:38
0:56:55
0:57:27
0:57:27
0:58:04
0:58:06
1:00:58
1:01:39
1:02:37
1:03:59
1:06:44
1:06:59

'mps pisto] Moy

0:31:06
0:32:48
0:34:38
0:39:01
0:37:17
0:37:27
0:38:02
0:38:38
0:38:08
0:39:39
0:39:15
0:39:15
0:42:03
0:44:36
0:42:16
0:43:28
0:44:34
0:47:38
0:46:50
0:49:00
0:50:39
0:49:33
0:53:32
0:52:20
0:52:40
0:53:22
0:55:38
0:53:19
0:56:07
0:54:00
0:56:42
0:56:47
0:59:06
0:58:18
0:58:20
1:01:34
0:59:22
1:02:03
1:01:31
1:01:33
1:04:35
1:04:21
1:07:22
1:08:21
1:10:00
1:10:14

17,67
16,39
15,7
14,64
14,58
14,5
14,44
14,36
14,26
14,11
13,72
13,71
13,17
12,75
12,74
12,6
12,43
12,26
12,06
11,43
11,36
11,15
11,02
10,95
10,77
10,72
10,54
10,42
10,27
10,26
10,18
9,95
9,86
9,86
9,49
9,45
9,36
9,36
9,26
9,25
8,82
8,72
8,59
8,4
8,06
8,03
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